
Direction: Silver Sands To St. George Church

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
Silver Sands To St. George Church Route
Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Tuesday 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Wednesday 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Thursday 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Friday 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM

Saturday Not Operational

31 bus Info
Direction: Silver Sands To St. George Church
Stops: 41
Trip Duration: 78 min
Line Summary:

The 31 bus line (Silver Sands / St. Judes) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Silver Sands To St. George Church: 6:30 AM - 6:00 PM(2) St. George Church To Silver Sands: 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 31 bus station near you and find out when is the next 31 bus arriving.

31 bus time schedule & line map

Silver Sands / St. Judes View In Website Mode31

Silver Sands

Sayer's Court

Enterprise Road

Oistins (Terminal)

Maxwell

Maxwell - Luigi's

Top Rock - Southwinds

St Lawrence

Worthing (Gas Station)

Chefette Rockley

Bubba\'s Sports Bar

Hastings

Coconut Court

Garrison

Dalkeith

Culloden Road - Esso

Culloden Road

Bishop Court Hill

Collymore Rock - Cryssams Barber Shop

Collymore Rock-Super

Wildey-Banks Brewery

Upton (Carters General Store)

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31/513277/1928468/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513277&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Silver%20Sands%20%2F%20St.%20Judes
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Silver_Sands_St_Judes-Barbados-4331-927195-513277-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Silver%20Sands%20%2F%20St.%20Judes


Direction: St. George Church To Silver Sands

41 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

31 bus Time Schedule
St. George Church To Silver Sands Route
Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Tuesday 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Wednesday 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Thursday 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Friday 6:30 AM - 4:30 PM

Saturday Not Operational

31 bus Info
Direction: St. George Church To Silver Sands
Stops: 41

Sjp Polytechnic

Abc Highway-Cbc

Bussa Roundabout

Salters (Roberts Road)

Charles Row Bridge(Chefette)

St George Church

St George Primary

Walkers (St George)

East Lynne (28)

The Mount (Ellco)

Greens

Prerogative

St Judes (Superlative)

Fairview ( Cottage)

Newbury (Shop)

Gun Hill

Taitt Hill

Glebe Polyclinic

St George Church

St George Church

Glebe Polyclinic

Taitt Hill

Gun Hill

Newbury (Shop)

Fairview ( Cottage)

St Judes (Superlative)

Prerogative

Greens

The Mount (Ellco)

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31/513277/1928468/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513277&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Silver%20Sands%20%2F%20St.%20Judes
https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31/513277/1928467/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513277&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Silver%20Sands%20%2F%20St.%20Judes


Trip Duration: 79 min
Line Summary:East Lynne (28)

Walkers (St George)

St George Primary

St George Church

Charles Row Bridge(Chefette)

Salters (Roberts Road)

Bussa Roundabout

Abc Highway-Cbc

Sjp Polytechnic

Wildey-Courtesy

Wildey-Banks Brewery

Collymore Rock-Super

Collymore Rock - Cryssams Barber Shop

Bishop Court Hill

Culloden Road

Culloden Road - Esso

Dalkeith

Garrison

Coconut Court

Hastings

Bubba\'s Sports Bar

Chefette Rockley

Worthing (Gas Station)

St Lawrence

Top Rock - Southwinds

Maxwell - Luigi's

Maxwell

Oistins (Terminal)

Enterprise Road

Sayer's Court

Silver Sands

https://moovitapp.com/barbados-4331/lines/31/513277/1928467/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Barbados-4331-927195-513277&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Silver%20Sands%20%2F%20St.%20Judes


31 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in
Barbados.
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